Jagareforbundet Gyttorpp Cup Final Vingaker den 21 augusti 2011

Placering Namn
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Hans Fredlund
Kent Johansson
Par Andersson
Tommy Linder
Orjan Svérdell
Victor Pettersson
Reijo Frisk

Jerry Swahn

Peter Karlsson
Bengt Davidsson
Leif Akerstrom
Mats Johansson
Karl-Henrik Karlsson
Mikael Olofsson
Anders Adolfsson
Anders Ekstrom
Frank Karlsson
Michael Forsth
Hakan Warnelius
Urban Fredlund
Robert Gustavsson
Lars Andersson
Tobias Lundh
Jan-Fredrik Falk
Timmy Steirud
Rickard Hellstréom
Bosse Karlsson
Hakan Soderlund
Thomas Wiik

Arne Johansson
Niclas Crongvist
Patrik Nilsson
Johan Franzén
Tony Rick

Oskar Larsson
Anders Utter
Krister Svensson
Mikael Lilja
Anders Samuelsson
Andreas Linder
Mikael Gustavsson
Per Karlsson
Mikael Kyrksjo

UIf Carlsson

Alf Lindbom

Emil Jonsson
Goran Karlsson
Thomas Gustafsson

Jaktklubb
ARENTUNA
JSK FALKEN

TREHORNA JAKTVARDSFORENING

FALBO JSK
HJARTUMS JVF
ASBRO JSK

ASBRO
OSKARSHAMN JSK
HOGSBY JSK

KILS JSK
RIMFORSA JSK
JULITA

STORFORS JSK
Aisk

ARENTUNA
BJORKVIKS JG
NATANS SKF
LERDALS JVF
JARNFORSENS JSK
OSKARSHAMN JSK
VIKBOLANDET
VAD

ASBRO JAKTSKYTTE KLUBB
ASBRO JSK

OSTERVALA VILTVARDSOMRADE
FLODA

GRASMARKS JSK

TREHORNA JVF
VINGAKER JSK
SORBO/ VAD
HOVMANTORPS SSK
NORRBY JSK

JARNFORSENS JSK

Poang

200
191
189
189
188
188
187
186
186
185
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182
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181
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177
177
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
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174
174
173
173
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50
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59
60
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78
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90
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97
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Johan Jansson
Mats Rodin
Magnus Hansson
Markus Engdahl
Daniel Erlandsson
Mikael Hallgvist
Ronny Wallin
Arne Pinthorp
Joakim Jurstrand
Niklas Karlsson
Johan Wahlgren
Patrik Johansson
Stefan Arfvedsson
Tommy Ohlsson
Simon Andersson
Patrik Johansson
Goran Hermansson
Stefan Ahlbom
Tommy Petersson
Jorgen Gustavsson
Mattias Lennartsson
Anders ROnnings
Gorgen Carlén
Henrik Roos

Séren Carlsson
Mats Gustavsson
Hakan Johansson
Peter Berglund
Nils Erik Nilsson
Mattias Norgren
Axel Nilsson

Ove Thorn

Gabriel Hidsjo
Johan Gustafsson
Bjerker Andersson
Mats Andersson
Jimmy Gustafsson
Roger Jonasson
Anders Nilsson
David Westholm
Fredrik Eriksson
Joacim Wikstrom
Joel Bohlin
Andreas Fredriksson
Goran Oskarsson
Magnus Huldén
Christer Pettersson
Johnny Lindstrom
Mikael Palm
Tomas Molin

BJORKO JUF
OSKARSHAMN JSK

KOLSVA SPORTJAKTSKYTTEKLUBB
ARBOGA SPORTSKYTTE KLUBB
BODAFORS JVF

VAD SK

JAGARNASRIKSFORBUND FINSSPANG
NATARN JSK

SKILLINGARYDS JAKTVARDSFORENING
FLEN JSK

SATUNA JSK

LERDALS JVF

ARBOGA SPORTSKYTTEKLUBB
ROSERSBERG JSK

NORRBY JSK

REJMYRE

FLODA

OSTHAMMARS JAKT SKYTTEKLUBB
NORRBY JSK

ENKOPINGS RK

KOLSVA

NASSJO JAKTSKYTTE CENTER

HOVMANTORP SSK

ASBRO

JSK FALKEN
KNIVSTA ORTENS JSK
ASBRO JSK

HEBY JAKT SALLSKAP
ASBRO JSK
HARNOSANDS JSK
GOTLAND

BJORKVIK JSK
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170
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170
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166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
160
159
159
159
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
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145
146
147
148

Patrik Holmquist
Tony Bengtsson
Andreas Olsson
Emil Moberg

Lars Ahlbom
Mikael Davidsson
Rickard Pettersson
Johan Nilsson
Torgny Gunnarsson
Mattias Ehn

Niklas Pettersson
Johan Ohman
Morgan Collin
Dennis Germundsson
Roger Andersson
Bo Gronesjo
Thomas Karlsson
Robert Zetterstrand
Bernth Pettersson
Jonas Olsson
Magnus Danielsson
Bengt-Inge Gustafsson
Eric Ekman
Torbjorn Isaksson
Erik Hulén

Fredrik Bruun
Hakan Lundkvist
Tommy Karlsson
Kent Ytterberg
Hans Karlsson
Jerry Forslund
Johan Andersson
Klas Fornader
Fredrik Gustavsson
Jérgen Persson
Mattias Reidner
Leif Lovén

Carl Talestig

Teijo Lehtonen
Anders Berglund
Carl Blomgvist
Mattias Andersson
Mikael Karlsson
Jonatan Karlsson
Dennis Johansson
John Eriksson
Elisabet Andersson
Martin Pentler
Hans-Olav Ronningen
Christian Stjernfelt

ARBOGA SPSK

FLODA
LERDALS JVF

BANKEBERG

RIMFORSA LAG 1

HOVMANTORP SSK

NORRBY JSK

BJORKVIKS JAGARGILLE

MJOLBY JVF

03-05 FINSPANG

BODAFORS JVK

KORSBERGA JVF

FLODA JSK

FLODA JSK

STORFORS JSK

JSK FALKEN

NORRBY

BROMMA JSK

ASBRO JSK

KNIVSTA ORTENS JSK

MELLESTA SORMLANDS JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB
KOLSVA JSK

VADSTENA JAKT OCH SPORT

FLODA

ALINGSASORTENS JAKTSKYTTEFORENING
HANINGE JK

VIINGAKERS JSK

UDDEHOLMS JSK

REJMYRE JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB

OSTHAMMAR JSK
KORBERGA JVF

KOJK
OSTERVALA VILTVARDSOMRADE
NORSBERG JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB
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145
145
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142



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Jimmy Hagstrom
Olle Varn

Tommy Larsson
Leif Hellstrom
Jorgen Ahlén
Martin Samuelsson
Linus Ahlgren
Tomas Filipsson
Hans Oskarsson
Joakim Rickard
Tommy Skold
Johan Widholm
Hakan Nordh

Jens Adell

Viktor Engdahl
Gert Davidsson
Christian Nilsson
Simon Gustavsson
Conny Johansson
Mikael Gill

Mikael Eriksson
Benny Sjolander
Magnus Johannson
Todd Martinsson
Martin Akerblom
Thomas Axelsson
Roger Svensson
Morgan Back

Jan Olov Persson
Sven-Erik Berglund
Andreas Englund
Tord Myrdahl
Mikael Andersson
Nils-Ake Larsson
Magnus Johansson
Henrik Larsson
Peter Lundstréom
Lennart Bengtsson
Nicolaus Fager

KILS JSK

NASHULTA JAKTKLUBB

VU
TROLLHATTAN JSK
ARBOGA

ROMFARTUNA JSK
FLODA JSK
TELLEKULLENS JSF
UJSK

BORJE JSK
JSK FALKEN

FROVI JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB

NASSIO JSF
FLODA
NASHULTA

VIK
MARKS JAKTSKYTTAR
ASBRO JSK

BJORKVIK

FLENS JAKTKLUBB
UPPSALA

142
142
141
140
137
137
137
136
135
135
134
133
133
132
132
130
130
130
129
128
128
127
126
126
125
124
122
122
121
121
121
121
118
117
116
113
105
97

89



